GréBen (Jahre)

cm
Brustumfang
zoll
KoérpergroBRe cm
Breite: cm

Lange: cm

3-4

56/63
22-25
104

70
45

5-6 7-8 9-10

lhre KérpermaBe

63/71 71/76 76/81
25-28 28-30 30-32
16 128 140

Abmessungen des Kleidungsstiicks
74 80 84
59 54 57

1-12

81/86
32-34
152

90
62

13-14

86/91
34-36
164

96
67





